Anita H. Lane
Patricia A. Woods
Martina Copeland
Amy Jordan
Lauren McCullen

Todd Daughtry

Anita H. Lane
Sampson County Register of Deeds
(010)-502-8026

Staff Email Addresses

Register of Deeds

Vital Records Assistant
Vital Records Deputy
Land Records Assistant
Land Records Deputy

Vitals/Land Deputy

alane@sampsonnc.com

pwoods@sampsonnc.com

mcopeland@sampsonnc.com

ajordan@sampsonnc.com

Imccullen@sampsonnc.com

tdaughtry@sampsonnc.com




